
1º Treino COABOM
Recanto Rancho Verde 23.2.2025

Clube de Orientação Amigos dos Bombeiros

Leonardo Bruno De Souza
Clube de Orientação Amigos dos
Bombeiros
Omloop : H21A-2
Afstand : 5200m
Tijd : 2:13:44 (25'43"/km)

6/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Hugo De Oliveira Bazílio 1:49:48
2. Paulo Pereira Junior 2:05:25
3. Juliano Costa Freitas 2:06:32

1. 38 00:05:08 139m 36'56"/km
2. 31 00:08:21 00:13:29 312m 26'46"/km
3. 36 00:06:49 00:20:18 573m 11'54"/km
4. 32 00:13:08 00:33:26 246m 53'23"/km
5. 34 00:02:24 00:35:50 127m 18'54"/km
6. 33 00:05:59 00:41:49 504m 11'52"/km
7. 48 00:01:52 00:43:41 137m 13'38"/km
8. 49 00:09:27 00:53:08 346m 27'19"/km
9. 43 00:16:42 01:09:50 594m 28'07"/km

10. 46 00:25:42 01:35:32 328m 78'21"/km
11. 47 00:06:04 01:41:36 231m 26'16"/km
12. 52 00:06:41 01:48:17 330m 20'15"/km
13. 44 00:01:41 01:49:58 102m 16'30"/km
14. 40 00:14:17 02:04:15 521m 27'25"/km
15. 39 00:05:44 02:09:59 436m 13'09"/km
16. 42 00:03:19 02:13:18 191m 17'22"/km
17. 999 00:00:26 02:13:44 91m 4'46"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5807
https://www.helga-o.com

